

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 226/2015

Ms Chandrakanta Alias Kaku

----Appellant

Versus

Smt Mahendra Devi And Others

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Pradeep Chaudhary, Adv. Mr. Parth Singh Dhakad, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Peush Nag, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

11/02/2025

Learned counsel for the respondent(s) seeks time.

List after two weeks.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J